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No.
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Birth 
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1 Love Kameleshbhai Patel Owner 9727474683 - love.patel25@yahoo.com 25-03-93 Male Maruti Electricals

2 Joshi Dipesh B. - 9712860799 - dipeshjoshidj32@gmail.com 03-02-95 Male -

3
Jaydip Ghanshyambhai 

Motisariya

Electrical 

Engineer
9033127700 - jmotisariya073@gmail.com 15-02-94 Male

Dishachi Solar Training 

Institute

4
Nirav Pradyumanbhai 

Gosalia
Proprietor 9712911189 2660024 npgosalia@yahoo.com 06-11-75 Male Raj Green Energy

5 Ravinder Kashyap Technician 8588085508 - ravinder.kashyap686@gmail.com 15-09-95 Male Green Solarwale India Pvt. Ltd.

6 Raj Kumar Director 9891522252 011-28334023
recycledsynergytechnology@gmai

l.com
01-11-68 Male

Recycle Synergy Technology 

Pvt. Ltd.
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7 Amit Pratapsinh Asher
Junior Executive 

Engineer
9825858765 02832-222010 amit_ec2004@yahoo.com 13-03-83 Male Parle Products Pvt. Ltd.

8 Ajay Patel
Maintenance & 

Design Engineer

7359995200, 

9426426315
-

sptrust99@gmail.com, 

patelav73@gmail.com
13-12-94 Male Sardar Patel Trust

9
Harsh Nathubhai 

Chaudhari
- 9409321122 - hnc.gec@gmail.com 15-06-88 Male -

10
Patel Sandipkumar 

Kantibhai

Electrical 

Engineer
9662755832 patelsandip76@gmail.com 23-10-86 Male Saga Windel Pumps Pvt, Ltd.

11 Patel Bhavini Dhaval Proprietor 9099866739 - bhavinipatel1422@gmail.com 14-10-91 Female Samarth Automation Engineers

12 Azaz Qureshi - 9722712262 - azazqureshi94@gmail.com 01-03-94 Male -
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13 Abhilash Irukula - 7842557418 - sunny.i9840@live.in 25-08-94 Male -

14 Inderjit Singh Director 8699513314 0188-2253000
indy.singh@supreme-

education.com
21-06-80 Male Supreme Education Services

15 Yash Gupta Sales Engineer 9879806111 268-2523619 yash@gimsindia.com 09-06-92 Male Samson Controls

16 Ripal Sonpal - 8408944904 - ripalsonpal@gmail.com 02-01-89 Male -

17 Abhishekh Gupta Proprietor 9999505002 011-47243002 amgindia88@gmail.com 07-09-90 Male AMG India

18 Gaurav Tandon Owner 9911848833 - gauravtandon1977@gmail.com 02-01-77 Male Gaurav Tandon's Academy


